Lentzke - Reitanlage Krehl
Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen
Akerman, Grace 160 Sunshine 696 7:1
GER
Akerman, Malena 183 Chantendro 2:1,6:2,8:2,9:2,10:2,11:2,12: 2
USA . 13:1,16:2
184 Gumercinda
21 Inge P
185 Merci 133
160 Sunshine 696
270 Mr. Sweetheart
13 Chantré 5
Baro, Corinna 1 Akapulko 6 7:1
GER
Bartels, Mia-May 117 Fredens Fine China 8:1,9:1
GER
Baschin, Jolina Amelie 178 Ludwig van Beethoven7 1:1,2:1
GER
Bastian, Leonie Marie 30 Zloty Blue 9:1,10:1,12:1,13:1,14:1
GER
Becker, Bernd 57 Dieter 53 8:1,9:1
GER
Berek, Silvana 124 Corabella SB 6:1,14:1,15:1
GER
Bogisch, Wencke Annabel 19 Filipo S 1:1,2:1,10:2,11:2,15: 2, 16: 2
GER
23 Klarkson
15 Corona in Time
Bohlmann, Neele 3 Markasit 6 1:1
GER
Borchert, Mia Maé 264 Number One 7:1
Borrock, Kristina 58 Kannans' Bohemian 9:1,10:1
GER Rhapsody
Braun, Minna-Sofie 151 Cool Corradina 9:1,10:1,12:1,13:1,14:1
GER
Brehmer, Heiko 180 Chaccomeo 4:1,5:1,15:1,16:1
GER
Brumme, Stefanie 257 Caramello 44 1:1,2:1
GER
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Teilnehmer

Burmeister, Lukas
GER

Baske, Anna-Lena
GER

Bockel, Jule

Bohlke, Marie
GER

Béttcher, Lisann Inga

GER

Blrmann, Hannah-Maria

GER

Desender, Mathilda

Dietrich, Christian
GER

Dietrich, Helena
GER

Fokker, Laurens
GER

Fokker, Sijt Jan
NED

Pferde

251
252
253
254
255
256

266

262

24
61
62

273
274

265

271
272

226

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Charlotta 67
Clausi 10
Condor 618
Cottbus 6
Dyros
Kalinka 270

Quattrino P

Mississippi

Lumi 4
Nia von der Séhr

Stolzer Jung

Cedric Diggory 5
Cindy Crawford 10

Dancer

Ciacomo 9

Trussardi 10

Attention D 3

Amadeus 1097
Caspar 352
Checky bay roan
Cheval de plaisir
Kay-Uwe
Midnight Lady 62
Mister Gee
Orchid's Odin
Peanut 104

Sir Hook

Amadeus 1097
Caspar 352
Checky bay roan
Cheval de plaisir
Kay-Uwe
Midnight Lady 62
Mister Gee
Orchid's Odin
Peanut 104

Sir Hook

Startplatzreservierungen

15:2,16:3,18: 2

8:1

7:1

8:1

1:1,10:2,11:2,15: 2, 16: 1

1:1,2:1,3:1,4:1

17:1

1:2,2:1

2:1,3:1

12:1,13:1,14:1

1:01,2:1,12:1,13:1, 141
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Teilnehmer

Fokker, Thijs
GER

Frankenstein, Lara
GER

Franz, Sabine
GER

Fronia, Zofia
POL

Gaschler, Emmi
GER

Gassal, Felicitas
GER

Gerhardt, Johanna
GER

Gladys, Sabrina
GER

Groke, Greta
GER

Grom, Isabelle
GER

Gruner, Marie
GER

Gropler, Chiara
GER

Pferde
79
80
81
82
89
83
84
85
86
87
88

277

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

38

39

123

43

103
104

60

37

109
110

78

137

186

Amadeus 1097
Caspar 352
Checky bay roan
Cheval de plaisir
Frieda 403
Kay-Uwe
Midnight Lady 62
Mister Gee
Orchid's Odin
Peanut 104

Sir Hook

Nairobi Sunshine CMN

Delfinos

Diara 42

Halo in my Heart
Kirilani

Leo Lanzelott
Ozkar

Mirandola F

Carlchen 89

Contento Fire

Dawsons Creek SL

Don Luxor

Cap Askara
Stakketa ESC

Annabell B

Helix 13

Camouflage SW

Chrismas 3

Halma 28

Corall GE

Vitali RM

Startplatzreservierungen

12:1,13:1,14:1,16:1,18: 1

8:1

1:1,2:1,3:1

7:1,8:1,12:1,13:1

11:1,16:1

9:2,10:2,14:2,15: 2

9:1,10:1,12:1,13:1,15: 1

12:1,14:1

8:2,12:1,13:1

10:1

14:1,15:1

12:1
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Teilnehmer

Goller, Sven
GER

GuUnther, Melina
GER

Haase, Charlotte
GER

Haase, Finja
GER

Hackert, Colin
GER

Hagemeier, Lina
GER

Hartmann, Josefine
GER

Hasper, Olivia
GER

HaR, Natalie
GER

Hein, Robert
GER

Henke, Laura
GER

Henkel, Adrian
GER

Hennig, Nadja
GER

Pferde
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

193

172

136

174
175
176
177
269

187
188
189
176
190
191
192

181
182

183

156
157

238
239

112
115

135

Amy von Blaufelden WF
Candas AS

Cellestano

Diamanten Elli

Else 50

Marley 41

Mc Garrity

Stalypsos Zementa

Unit 6

Miss Charlen

Cotaki

Vesta 23

Carleen 4
Compass Z
Diamond Time
Kenai 9

Kasano 2

Caesar 406
Cape Calidus
Cellebration 3
Diamond Time
Kingston 68
Tailormade

Variant 13

Floradonna

Mirabell 206

Chantendro

Caramba 121

Special Agent P

Agathe H
Captain Fly

Casino 102

La Lulu

Bamur's Cherino

Great in Love xx

Startplatzreservierungen

3:2,4:2,5:2,6:2,15:1,16:1,18: 1

7:1,8:1

10:1,14:1,15:1

14:1,15:1

3:3,4:3,11:1,16:2,18: 1

1:2,2:1,3:2,4:2,6:1,10:1,11: 1

3:1,4:1,6:1,14:2,15: 1

12:1,13:1

8:1,9:1

8:1,9:1,10:1

8:1,9:1,10:1,12:1,13:1, 14: 1

11:1,16:1,18:1

1:1,2:1
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Teilnehmer
Herms, Dorte
GER

Hille, Jasmin
GER

Hoppe, Emma
GER

Huttner, Helene
GER

Janenz, Wilhelmine
GER

Jonas, Anne-Marlen
GER

Kappel, Mareen
GER

Kees, Pia Luna
GER

Kienitz-Jannermann, Joyce Pheline
GER

Kirste, Moritz Peter
GER

Kirstein, Maike-Luisa
GER

Kleiner, Anna
GER

Kleinfeldt, Hanna-Victoria
GER

Pferde

42

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

73

170

276

36

224

171

102

225

52

173

66

Startplatzreservierungen

Penelope 323 9:1,10:1
Chalera 2:3,3:3,4:3,5:1
CinderellaH 6

Cloé 11

Cabman

DSP TI Cassy's Kenedy
Messokann

Otto G 3

Airbeat

Chacoona Shutterfly PS
Concarthago Quick PS

Willy 213 10:1,14:1,15:1
Diara 23 7:1

Pearl Keeps ZL 8:1

Charity 34 8:1,9:1,12:1
Monnecto-Uno 8:1,9:1

Call me Cherry 9:2,10: 2
Children Champ 7:1,8:1
Rhania 8 8:1,9:1
Greta 229 7:1,8:1
Suverain 9:1,12:1

Ari 60 14:1,15:1
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Teilnehmer

Krehl, Steffen
GER

Kruska, Max Wilhelm
GER

Kulik-Lehmann, Samantha

GER

Kupgisch, Lovis Ann
GER

Lange, Christopher
GER

Leukert, Esther
GER

Liefeldt, Luisa-Marie
GER

Lietz, Pia Sophie
GER

Lohmann, Bennet
GER

Loos, Lucie
GER

Pferde

© 00 N o u b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
275

54
55

155

56

249

258

194

198
199

77

179

Aluminus

Bamur's Cherino
Bella Donna T
Butler of Picobello Z
Camillo 209
Candarco
Carinue-Blue
Cascasall

Champ's Campino
Chantré 5

Charlie wills wissen
Coronain Time
Coulter HH
Dicarentina RP

Die Eileen

Filipo S

Golden Gate Dree
Boeken

Inge P

Kenia de la Pomme
Klarkson

Lumi 4

Nico 1509

Tache d'or 'H'

Une Beauté van Overis Z

Viva Vulkano 2
Vulkatino

Cavamona K

Bella Donna F

Chiquita Fly

Irmelin 4

Chelsea S 3

Chacco Me Blue

La Cassina 4

Cilian 2

Calinko

Collersen

Stachus 11

Miola VHS

Startplatzreservierungen

1:3,2:1,3:2,4:3,5:1,6:2,9:1,10: 2,
11:2,12:1,13:1,16: 2,18: 2

8:1,9:2,10:1

8:1,9:1

14:1,15:1

16:1,18:1

8:1,9:1

7:1,8:1

4:1,16:1,18:1

9:1,10:1,14:1,15:1

7:1,8:1
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Teilnehmer

Maas, Nikita

Makosch, Marco
GER

Manjon Jekel, Neele
GER

Marcelus, Kejana Adele

GER

Marxer, Stella-Madeleine

GER

Mihalyi, Adrienn
HUN

Munz, Patricia
GER

Mohlenhoff, Marie
GER

Miuller, Tom
GER

Nuklies, Luisa
GER

Panciu, Stefania
GER

Panterodt, Helena
GER

Peters, Lea
GER

Petersen, Maya
GER

Polaski, Maximilian
GER

Pferde

261

67
68
69
70
71
72

120

121

122

154

107
108

112

113

114

115

116

150

35

152
153

59

134

106

112

113

116

39

1

Socke

Cezil
Consulitho
Hermine 163
Karl 97
Quabri-Minelli
Unbelievable 21

Cara Chacoona

Cerelia

Starlette BB

Sanaya 3

G-Force One

Halston Cuthbert
Casino 102
Cosmic Crusador
Galatea 52

La Lulu

Quality Time 20

Stakkata Glitzer

Devil's Heart

Carla Miller

Seigneur D'Artagnan M

Benessere

S'Nymphadora T

Sammy 602

Casino 102

Cosmic Crusador

Quality Time 20

Contento Fire

Kronos FJ

Startplatzreservierungen

17:1

3:2,4:2,10:1,11:2,15:1,16: 2, 18: 1

9:1,10:1,12:1,13:1,14: 1, 15: 1

8:1

1:1,14:1,15:1

3:1,4:1,9:2,10: 3, 11: 1

8:1

1:1,2:1

12:1,14:1

8:1,9:1

9:1,10:1,12:1,13:1,14:1

7:1,8:1

3:1,6:1,8:1,9:1,12: 1,13:1

6:1,10:1,11:1,14:1,15: 1, 16: 1

5:1,11:1,18:1
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Teilnehmer

Predehl, Denise
GER

Raneberg, Frieda
GER

Reinartz, Lillian Rose
GER

Richter, Jasmin
GER

Riedel, Martin
GER

Rudov, Franziska
GER

Rufa, Sophie
GER

Rusch, Julie June
GER

Ruger, Smilla
GER

Sander, Rosalie

Schlunke, Darleene
GER

Schmidt, Beatrice
GER

Schmied, Greta
GER

Schrutek, Lea-Viktoria
GER

Pferde
67
74
75
68
69
76
71
72

86

34

250

44

45

46

47
48

43

158
159

263

63
64

65

105

40
41

Cezil

Chianti P
Chiara RW
Consulitho
Hermine 163
Prada G.T.
Quabri-Minelli
Unbelievable 21

Orchid's Odin

Cockney JK

Carl Carino

Clio HW

Cloudy 7

Pasco's Pearl

Karu B
Lissy 693

Don Luxor

Candy de Luxe 5
Quick Kiss

Pippi

Bella Cinderella

Comtesse 224

Chiara H 2

Spirit Key SR

Popcorn s.o.

Quintano 39

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1,4:1,9:1,10:1

17:1

2:1,3:1,8:1,9:1,12:1

8:1,9:1,12:1,13:1,14:1

1:1,2:3,3:2

7:1,8:1

9:1,10:1,12:1,13:1,14: 1, 15: 1

7:1

17:1

17:1
10:1,11:1
8:1,9:1
8:1,9:1
8:1,9:1,10:1
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Teilnehmer

Schutza, Martin
GER

Schal, Wolfgang
GER

Schiler-Hainsch, Angelina

GER

Seeger, Cara

Sieberling, Helena
GER

Stanke, Marlene
GER

Stiens, Luisa Marie
GER

Stroehmer, Siegmar
GER

Tietz, Malte
GER

Tietz, Wim
GER

Titze, Anna-Lena
GER

Trippen, Tom
GER

Uhlig, Karin
GER

Vetter, Robert
GER

Vogel, Jessica
GER

Pferde
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

248

268

263

119

118

51

259
260

79

83

267

29

17

125
126

246
247

Call me Barbie PS
Cannetta PS
Carl-Georg |
Castender MS
Chacendro
Chachinjala PS
Chacoonfleur PS
Chalandela PS
Conthigrana PS
Elquita

Elvis 320
Emrada S
Monthy PS
Onola 2
Stakkataura PS

Valentin 169

Ceasar 19

Pippi

Midoco DKG

Fine Lady 21

Chocozula

Aperol Pur

Toulucie

Amadeus 1097

Kay-Uwe

Askarius 2

Vulkatino

Dicarentina RP

Einstein 198

Kiwi Queen rb

Kilian 71
Tiara 63

Startplatzreservierungen

2:3,3:3,4:3,5:2,6:2

1:1,2:1

8:1

17:1

8:1,9:1

8:1,9:1

1:1

1:2,2:2

17:1

17:1

9:1,14:1

9:1,10:1,12:1,13:1,14:1

6:1,9:1,10:1,12:1,13:1, 14: 1

12:1,14:2,16:1

1:1,2:1,3:1,4:1
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Teilnehmer
Vogt, Melina
GER

Voigtlander, Liv Josefine
GER

Welling, Erik
GER

Wenck, Johannes Robert
GER

Wessel, Jenny
GER

Wischnewski, Anna
GER

WiRenbach, Martin
GER

Wilazik, Eylin
GER

Wolff, Linda Theresia
GER

Woltersdorf, Nele-Thea
GER

Pferde

49

32
33

138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

31

50

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
22

207
208

100
101
49

10
11
25

Ding Ding Dong

Keep the Faith LV

Lorinera

Carla WM
Chuck Fly WM
Curt WM

Erika van de Kietzhowel
WM

Fabella WM
Farrier 3

Finsch 4

For Freedom EKT
Kiki 66
Liebeskirsche EKT
Luigi WM

Pik Dame 170
Stakkata Glitzer

Cheri Lady 4

Calla 51

BellaDonna T

Butterfly LK

Candy 854
Caressina W
Carlito 65

Carlotta Blue
Cathy LK
Hammingway 3
Kenia de la Pomme
Nayleen

Violetta du Temple

Come Pretty

Dubai 59
Magnolia 16
Ding Ding Dong

Carinue-Blue
Cascasall

Nico 1509

Startplatzreservierungen

8:1,9:1

9:1,10:1,11:1,12:1,14:1,15: 1, 16:
1

1:1,4:1,5:1,6:1,10:1,11: 1

9:1,10:1

16:1,18:1

4:1,5:1,14:1

2:3,3:3,4:3,5:1,16: 1, 18: 1

1:1,2:1

9:2,10:2,12:2,13:1,14:1

6:2,10:2,11:2,13:1,14:1,15: 1, 16:
2,18:1
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Teilnehmer

Wothke-Liefeldt, Nicole
GER

Wricke, Maximilian
GER

Wundermann, Juliane
GER

Zander-Keil, Johanna
GER

Pferde

195
194
196
197

227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

53

238
240
239
241
242
243
244
185
245

Startplatzreservierungen
Chaccira 8:2,9:2
Cilian 2
Confina

Lordanus B

Camouletto Blue PS 1:2,2:3,3:2,4:1,5:1
CarloH 3

Clara 221

Cleveland PS

Coelho 6

Constakko Blue PS

Der Wolfgang

Diador PS

OntarioH 3

Plots Balourina

Talan Quick PS

Carlsson 81 7:1

Agathe H 9:1,10:1,12:1,15: 2,16: 1
Boleybawn Actor

Captain Fly

FloridaZ 3

Jojo de Fresnay

Lot's of Happyness

Loxley 112

Merci 133

Stakkih
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